
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

1 
17 

2 
55 
64 
32 

745 
41 

929 
117 

71 
401 
341 
198 

62 
42 

147 

193 
32 

770 
211 

77 

Name 

Gage McAllister 
Jake LAFORGE 
Alberto MOSERITI 
Tommy LEMIEUX 
Shane NARBONNE 
Bronson PEARCE 
Tyler SWEENEY 
Nick REIMER 
Charles BUFFUM 
Philippe BLOUIN 
David GAUTHIER 
Francois ASSELIN 
David BERTRAND 
Martin CARPENTIER 
Sebastien THIBEAULT 
Dominic MONGEON 
Thomas GRONDIN 

Stephane TRUDEL 
Bronson PEARCE 
Francis CASAUBON 
Patrice CANTIN 
Benoit BELLEVILLE 

Class 

AMA Open Pro 

AMA Open Pro 

AMA Open Pro 

AMA Open Pro 

AMA Open Pro 

AMA Open Pro 

AMA Open Pro 

AMA Open Pro 

AMA Open Pro 

AMA Open Pro 

AMA Open Pro 

AMA Open Pro 

AMA Open Pro 

AMA Open Pro 

AMA Open Pro 

AMA Open Pro 

AMA Open Pro 

AMA Open Pro 

AMA Open Pro 

AMA Open Pro 

AMA Open Pro 

AMA Open Pro 

Laps 

17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

12 

Diff 

2.282 
11.032 
22.210 
23.084 
25.066 
27.529 
36.046 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Total Tm 

15:04.327 
15:06.609 
15:15.359 
15:26.537 
15:27.411 
15:29.393 
15:31.856 
15:40.373 
15:04.526 
15:06.780 
15:08.831 
15:29.284 
15:31.864 
15:41.710 
15:52.831 
16:00.433 
16:03.141 

11:51.722 

Best Tm 

52.268 
52.278 
52.618 
53.849 
53.542 
53.760 
53.813 
53.407 
55.182 
55.695 
55.523 
56.618 
55.930 
57.326 
57.814 
58.586 
57.319 

58.006 

Best Speed 

88,161 
88,144 
87,575 
85,573 
86,063 
85,714 
85,630 
86,281 
83,505 
82,736 
82,993 
81,388 
82,389 
80,382 
79,704 
78,654 
80,392 

79,440 
- 
- 
- 
- 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2019-08-05 22:16:07 

Luc Veillette - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jacques Veilleux - Race Director 

LIVE Timing @ www.dl2-timing.com 

www.race-monitor.com (Iphone - Androide) 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  DL2 Timing inc 

Margin of Victory 

2.282 

Avg. Speed 

86,624 

Best Lap Tm 

52.268 

Best Speed 

88,161 

Best Lap by 

1 - Gage McAllister 

 

 

UNOFFICIAL 

Grand-Prix de Trois-Rivieres RX 

AMA Supermoto 

AMA Supermoto - Pro Final 2 

Race (15:00 Time) started at 18:13:49 

Circuit MX GP3R 1,280 km 

2019-08-04 17:47 


